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2014 2015 ∆% (2014/2015) P% (2015) P% Ac. (2015)

JAN. - NOV. JAN. - NOV. JAN. - NOV. JAN. - NOV. JAN. - NOV.

: Total 2.566.366.591 2.657.224.122 3,5% 100,0% :

: Intra-UE28 2.330.731.135 2.426.178.382 4,1% 91,3% :

: Extra-UE28 235.635.456 231.045.740 -1,9% 8,7% :

1 Espanha 1.014.550.920 1.135.008.386 11,9% 42,7% 42,7%

2 França 378.253.275 369.153.055 -2,4% 13,9% 56,6%

3 Reino Unido 267.021.101 259.823.455 -2,7% 9,8% 66,4%

4 Alemanha 238.094.603 237.271.871 -0,3% 8,9% 75,3%

5 Países Baixos 89.305.571 92.800.262 3,9% 3,5% 78,8%

6 Itália 92.331.963 87.636.416 -5,1% 3,3% 82,1%

7 Estados Unidos 51.395.318 71.102.641 38,3% 2,7% 84,8%

8 Suécia 58.626.724 57.673.842 -1,6% 2,2% 87,0%

9 Bélgica 56.695.110 51.931.593 -8,4% 2,0% 88,9%

10 Áustria 45.215.240 45.811.076 1,3% 1,7% 90,6%

11 Dinamarca 43.478.671 42.423.274 -2,4% 1,6% 92,2%

12 Angola 51.644.936 32.241.782 -37,6% 1,2% 93,4%

(…)

19 China 5.247.275 8.183.665 56,0% 0,3% :

29 Israel 2.199.161 3.063.675 39,3% 0,1% :
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